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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:
Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

462674

FOREIGN CORPORATION

01/29/1975

G-A-I CONSULTANTS, INC.

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400

COLUMBUS OH 43215
01/19/2024
Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing

01/29/1975
04/04/1977
04/04/1977
01/01/1978
01/01/1979
05/16/1980
01/01/1982
01/01/1982
01/01/1983
11/25/1983
02/24/1984

Thu Nov 06 2025

Document ID

E035_0803
E260_2202
E260_2202
E413 1847
E558 1905

E750_1995

000000157538

000000157538

F255_0275
F418_0965

F455_0388
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FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 10/01/1984 F562_2255
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 03/22/1985 F661 1423
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 03/08/1988 F912 1333
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 03/08/1988 F912 1334
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 11/08/1989 F921 1319
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 11/08/1989 F921 1320
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 05/08/1998 199927700435
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT 07/05/2005 200518601182
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION 02/06/2007 200703782648
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 06/27/2007 200717802194
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 12/12/2007 200734801762
MERGER/FOREIGN 08/23/2010 201023800051
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT 10/23/2012 201229800037
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 06/07/2013 201315800641
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 10/01/2014 201427401008
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 01/14/2015 201501400544
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 05/24/2017 201714410220
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT 06/26/2023 202317703532
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 01/19/2024 202401901494
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisalist
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 6th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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