#### Thu Nov 06 2025



**Entity#:** 462674

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 01/29/1975

Location: --

**Business Name:** G-A-I CONSULTANTS, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400 COLUMBUS OH 43215 01/19/2024 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT	01/29/1975	E035_0803
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	04/04/1977	E260_2202
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	04/04/1977	E260_2202
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1978	E413_1847
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1979	E558_1905
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/16/1980	E750_1995
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1982	000000157538
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1982	000000157538
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1983	F255_0275
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	11/25/1983	F418_0965
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	02/24/1984	F455_0388



### Thu Nov 06 2025

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	10/01/1984	F562_2255
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/22/1985	F661_1423
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/08/1988	F912_1333
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/08/1988	F912_1334
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	11/08/1989	F921_1319
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	11/08/1989	F921_1320
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	05/08/1998	199927700435
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT	07/05/2005	200518601182
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION	02/06/2007	200703782648
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	06/27/2007	200717802194
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	12/12/2007	200734801762
MERGER/FOREIGN	08/23/2010	201023800051
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	10/23/2012	201229800037
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	06/07/2013	201315800641
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	10/01/2014	201427401008
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	01/14/2015	201501400544
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	05/24/2017	201714410220
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	06/26/2023	202317703532
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	01/19/2024	202401901494

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 6th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frek Johne